
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ  

2024-2025 

Half Yearly Examination   
  

Class-I to III  

  

GRADED  

  

Day   Date   Class-I  Class-II  Class-III  

      Tuesday 01-10-2024 

 

General 

Knowledge / Value 

Education 

 

General 

Knowledge/ Value 

Education  

 

General 

Knowledge/ Value 

Education  

      Thursday 03-10-2024  
               

           E.O.A.  

 

E.O.A.  

 

E.O.A.  

      Friday  04-10-2024             H.A.S.  H.A.S.  H.A.S.  

     Saturday                 05-10-2024             Art                 Art                 Art 

    

SUBJECTIVE  

 

Tuesday   15-10-2024  English Language   English Language   English Language  

Wednesday   16-10-2024  Computer   Computer   Mathematics  

Friday   18-10-2024  Mathematics  Mathematics   Computer   

Saturday  19-10-2024  English Literature English Literature   Social Studies   

   Monday  21-10-2024           Hindi             Hindi English Literature 

Tuesday  22-10-2024  
Environmental 

    Education  

 Environmental 

      Education 
Science   

Wednesday 23-10-2024            _____         ______ Hindi 

 

 

    


